
ORARIO
I.C.A.M.

DAL MONEGO    
vs

DALL' ARMELLINA
PANCRAZI MARIAROSA MAZZON GALLO ANGELI MARIA ELISA

vs vs vs vs
PICCININ NILA GASPARDO/SALVO FRANZATO GIULIANO AGOSTINETTO CHIARA

BONFADA POLES STEFANO PICHELLI LEONARDO CATTELAN ELISA
vs vs vs vs

DAL TOE' FURLAN FAVRET MANCA GABRIELLA
MORASSET POLETTO LUCA

vs vs
SGROI HUSTER

F.to il G.A.

ORARI DI GIOCO

Data MARTEDI' 6 SETTEMBRE

campo

incontri in programma

21:30

09:30

12:00

14:30

13:00

18:30

20:00


